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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

  Juniors Dames  
1 27 TORNAY Eugénie 1994 47:22.75

2 150 CALOZ Sabine 1995 54:20.30 6:57.55

3 161 ZUCCHINETTI Fanny 1996 1h12:56.45 25:33.70

  Juniors Hommes  
1 4 BONNET Rémi 1995 35:37.62

2 114 STEINER Micha 1995 35:57.78 20.16

3 169 ZANETTI Marino 1994 37:48.90 2:11.28

4 23 SPICHER Baptiste 1994 38:05.10 2:27.48

5 13 HUG Bastien 1994 39:06.37 3:28.75

6 14 JÄGLI Armin 1996 39:10.32 3:32.70

7 6 CORTHAY Thomas 1996 39:32.17 3:54.55

8 79 JUILLAGUET Swann 1995 39:44.63 4:07.01

9 121 WYSS Patrick 1996 40:33.05 4:55.43

10 19 MOULIN Marc 1994 40:47.92 5:10.30

11 22 SERRA Tassio 1996 41:01.84 5:24.22

12 122 KERSUZAN Pierrick 1995 41:02.98 5:25.36

13 149 GRANDJEAN Antoine 1995 42:15.41 6:37.79

14 80 JUILLAGUET Will 1996 43:18.63 7:41.01

15 42 BRODARD Maxime 1995 43:27.75 7:50.13

16 103 RICHOZ Maxime 1996 43:49.71 8:12.09

17 98 PHARISA Jérémie 1994 44:29.09 8:51.47

18 129 VENDRAMI Loris 1994 51:29.69 15:52.07

19 132 VENDRAMI Colin 1996 59:00.51 23:22.89

20 125 JAUSSON Antoine 1995 59:52.00 24:14.38

  Dames  
1 18 MATHYS Maude 1987 38:41.80

2 15 KREUZER Victoria 1989 39:53.84 1:12.04

3 101 PONT COMBE Séverine 1979 43:03.69 4:21.89

4 11 GEX-FABRY Emilie 1986 43:15.55 4:33.75

5 115 STETTLER Claudia 1976 43:31.31 4:49.51

6 78 JUILLAGUET Catherine 1962 44:26.18 5:44.38

7 30 ANÇAY Véronique 1970 44:46.41 6:04.61

8 64 FROST Janine 1973 47:11.87 8:30.07

9 97 PHARISA Séverine 1992 48:54.23 10:12.43

10 130 CHAVAILLAZ Ilona 1982 49:51.61 11:09.81

11 168 LOVEY Anne 1981 50:51.94 12:10.14

12 43 BRODARD-CLERC Valérie 1971 52:49.21 14:07.41

13 176 DELACOMBAZ Monique 1962 57:03.90 18:22.10

14 34 BAILLOD Céline 1982 57:04.65 18:22.85

15 162 SCHNEGG Alizée 1991 57:33.49 18:51.69

16 177 VILLOZ Laetitia 1984 57:37.77 18:55.97

17 152 ACETI VENDRAMI Daniela 1968 57:38.04 18:56.24

18 118 VIONNET Anne-Claude 1974 1h00:24.87 21:43.07

19 160 ZUCCHINETTI Nathalie 1969 1h15:01.02 36:19.22

  Espoires  
1 12 GIRARD Steven 1991 35:03.84

2 26 TISSIÈRES Alan 1991 35:21.07 17.23

3 2 ARNOLD Iwan 1991 35:43.92 40.08

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

4 136 HIRSCH Idris 1991 35:47.27 43.43

5 5 BRODARD David 1993 37:57.82 2:53.98

6 120 WILDHABER Marco 1991 38:08.16 3:04.32

7 3 ARNOLD Flavio 1993 38:19.38 3:15.54

8 105 SARDI Manuel 1992 41:28.50 6:24.66

9 156 GUEX Benoît 1991 41:36.82 6:32.98

10 47 COMBY Yoan 1992 43:29.31 8:25.47

11 87 MARCHON Thierry 1993 43:37.65 8:33.81

12 37 BENEY Jonathan 1993 51:39.32 16:35.48

  Séniors  
1 158 MABBOUX Vincent 1988 33:28.29

2 17 MARTI Werner 1989 33:46.19 17.90

3 8 ECOEUR Yannick 1981 34:05.96 37.67

4 1 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 1984 34:34.07 1:05.78

5 84 LAUENSTEIN Marc 1980 35:12.68 1:44.39

6 119 VON KAENEL Lukas 1981 35:23.25 1:54.96

7 16 MARTI Marcel 1983 35:40.17 2:11.88

8 66 GILLET Alain 1980 35:42.24 2:13.95

9 25 THEUX Marcel 1988 35:48.82 2:20.53

10 28 TROILLET Florent 1981 35:57.50 2:29.21

11 20 RÉMY Cédric 1988 37:34.13 4:05.84

12 102 RANDIN Michael 1985 38:16.54 4:48.25

13 90 MICHAUD Randy 1989 38:29.50 5:01.21

14 135 LORET Jérémy 1990 38:35.68 5:07.39

15 81 KAESERMANN Raphaël 1983 38:39.52 5:11.23

16 127 DARBELLAY (D-TEAM) Alain 1980 39:28.55 6:00.26

17 133 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 39:35.09 6:06.80

18 51 DÉBAZ Philippe 1978 39:48.75 6:20.46

19 69 GROSSRIEDER Olivier 1979 40:42.27 7:13.98

20 40 BREITLER Vincent 1981 42:06.85 8:38.56

21 85 LOCHMATTER Patrick 1982 42:26.64 8:58.35

22 134 KNOEPHLI Damien 1979 42:30.09 9:01.80

23 175 REY Nicolas 1984 42:40.82 9:12.53

24 131 DEILLON Bertrand 1985 44:03.49 10:35.20

25 164 BOURDILLOUD Christophe 1982 44:13.48 10:45.19

26 166 CHRISTINET Fabien 1980 44:15.14 10:46.85

27 167 LOVEY Samuel 1977 44:15.57 10:47.28

28 50 DE CANDOLLE Charles 1986 46:18.84 12:50.55

29 174 BONVIN Ismaël 1983 48:47.36 15:19.07

30 142 RODUIT Blaise 1984 49:15.19 15:46.90

31 55 DOUTÉ Guillaume 1978 57:00.98 23:32.69

32 165 LEYVRAZ Julien 1981 1h00:41.86 27:13.57

  Séniors1  
1 151 GOLAY Sylvain 1972 37:21.44

2 46 COMBE Nicolas 1968 38:02.49 41.05

3 180 LIGERTWOOD Ivor 1973 40:27.02 3:05.58

4 72 HEFTI Martin 1972 41:08.35 3:46.91

5 154 GABIOUD Bernard 1966 41:12.42 3:50.98

6 117 THÜRLER Laurent 1968 41:26.73 4:05.29

7 63 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 41:45.98 4:24.54

8 123 IMOBERDORF Charly 1972 42:24.56 5:03.12

9 56 DRION Olivier 1965 42:50.15 5:28.71

10 68 GRANDJEAN Sébastien 1968 43:50.00 6:28.56

11 109 SCHEURER Roland 1972 43:54.90 6:33.46
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12 44 BUCHS Vincent 1969 43:56.54 6:35.10

13 159 CHAVAILLAZ Yves 1967 44:16.67 6:55.23

14 140 RUDAZ David 1972 44:58.86 7:37.42

15 148 BARBEY Vincent 1971 45:20.84 7:59.40

16 155 LATHION Albert 1967 45:43.12 8:21.68

17 181 HUFLER Nicolas 1972 45:44.65 8:23.21

18 139 MOLLI Didier 1970 45:52.59 8:31.15

19 41 BROCH Pascal 1968 46:03.57 8:42.13

20 93 NOVERRAZ Adrien 1969 47:12.69 9:51.25

21 92 NOËL Jean-Luc 1967 47:15.11 9:53.67

22 138 DARGAUD Nicolas 1972 47:29.75 10:08.31

23 77 JENNY Christian 1966 47:49.50 10:28.06

24 58 ETHENOZ Stéphane 1969 47:54.21 10:32.77

25 216 GIROUD Eric 1965 48:05.96 10:44.52

26 100 PITTET Emmanuel 1968 48:09.34 10:47.90

27 94 NOVERRAZ Pierre-Alain 1970 48:49.71 11:28.27

28 29 AMACKER Yves 1969 49:45.57 12:24.13

29 157 CHAPERON Sébastien 1969 51:23.32 14:01.88

30 39 BILAT Grégoire 1971 56:15.76 18:54.32

31 91 MICHAUD Bernard 1967 56:55.58 19:34.14

32 95 PERRIN Olivier 1973 1h01:06.71 23:45.27

33 108 SAUTEUR Alain 1967 1h07:43.84 30:22.40

  Séniors 2  
1 45 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 40:51.77

2 35 BALLY Marc 1962 41:05.24 13.47

3 75 JATON Claude 1960 45:25.36 4:33.59

4 116 TARANTINO Frank 1959 45:34.95 4:43.18

5 126 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 45:36.18 4:44.41

6 38 BERLIE Pierre 1956 45:49.54 4:57.77

7 178 LUGON Patrick 1957 46:15.66 5:23.89

8 48 COMBY Daniel 1962 46:26.18 5:34.41

9 89 MARTIN Pierre-Yves 1956 46:33.06 5:41.29

10 128 CHATELAN Anton 1963 48:29.75 7:37.98

11 163 DISNER Jean-Luc 1961 48:44.06 7:52.29

12 124 GOETSCHMANN Nicolas 1960 49:19.40 8:27.63

13 137 DUCREY Jean-Marc 1963 49:23.47 8:31.70

14 83 KOLLY Edmond 1957 50:04.03 9:12.26

15 96 PERRIN Eric 1962 51:06.92 10:15.15

16 110 SCHWITZGUEBEL René 1959 51:51.71 10:59.94

17 113 SONNENTRUECKER Fidelis 1951 52:18.23 11:26.46

18 153 VENDRAMI Serge 1962 52:40.58 11:48.81

19 141 MARIETHOZ Pierre-Alain 1962 53:46.33 12:54.56

20 70 GRUNDISCH Hanspeter 1948 1h02:00.20 21:08.43

  Championnats Suisses Vertical  
1 158 MABBOUX Vincent 1988 33:28.29

2 17 MARTI Werner 1989 33:46.19 17.90

3 8 ECOEUR Yannick 1981 34:05.96 37.67

4 1 ANTHAMATTEN Martin 1984 34:34.07 1:05.78

5 12 GIRARD Steven 1991 35:03.84 1:35.55

6 84 LAUENSTEIN Marc 1980 35:12.68 1:44.39

7 26 TISSIÈRES Alan 1991 35:21.07 1:52.78

8 119 VON KAENEL Lukas 1981 35:23.25 1:54.96

9 4 BONNET Rémi 1995 35:37.62 2:09.33

10 16 MARTI Marcel 1983 35:40.17 2:11.88

11 66 GILLET Alain 1980 35:42.24 2:13.95

12 2 ARNOLD Iwan 1991 35:43.92 2:15.63

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

13 136 HIRSCH Idris 1991 35:47.27 2:18.98

14 25 THEUX Marcel 1988 35:48.82 2:20.53

15 28 TROILLET Florent 1981 35:57.50 2:29.21

16 114 STEINER Micha 1995 35:57.78 2:29.49

17 151 GOLAY Sylvain 1972 37:21.44 3:53.15

18 20 RÉMY Cédric 1988 37:34.13 4:05.84

19 169 ZANETTI Marino 1994 37:48.90 4:20.61

20 5 BRODARD David 1993 37:57.82 4:29.53

21 46 COMBE Nicolas 1968 38:02.49 4:34.20

22 23 SPICHER Baptiste 1994 38:05.10 4:36.81

23 120 WILDHABER Marco 1991 38:08.16 4:39.87

24 102 RANDIN Michael 1985 38:16.54 4:48.25

25 3 ARNOLD Flavio 1993 38:19.38 4:51.09

26 90 MICHAUD Randy 1989 38:29.50 5:01.21

27 135 LORET Jérémy 1990 38:35.68 5:07.39

28 81 KAESERMANN Raphaël 1983 38:39.52 5:11.23

29 18 MATHYS Maude 1987 38:41.80 5:13.51

30 13 HUG Bastien 1994 39:06.37 5:38.08

31 14 JÄGLI Armin 1996 39:10.32 5:42.03

32 127 DARBELLAY (D-TEAM) Alain 1980 39:28.55 6:00.26

33 6 CORTHAY Thomas 1996 39:32.17 6:03.88

34 133 CRETTENAND Cyril 1984 39:35.09 6:06.80

35 79 JUILLAGUET Swann 1995 39:44.63 6:16.34

36 51 DÉBAZ Philippe 1978 39:48.75 6:20.46

37 15 KREUZER Victoria 1989 39:53.84 6:25.55

38 180 LIGERTWOOD Ivor 1973 40:27.02 6:58.73

39 121 WYSS Patrick 1996 40:33.05 7:04.76

40 69 GROSSRIEDER Olivier 1979 40:42.27 7:13.98

41 19 MOULIN Marc 1994 40:47.92 7:19.63

42 45 CERUTTI Sergio 1963 40:51.77 7:23.48

43 22 SERRA Tassio 1996 41:01.84 7:33.55

44 122 KERSUZAN Pierrick 1995 41:02.98 7:34.69

45 35 BALLY Marc 1962 41:05.24 7:36.95

46 72 HEFTI Martin 1972 41:08.35 7:40.06

47 154 GABIOUD Bernard 1966 41:12.42 7:44.13

48 117 THÜRLER Laurent 1968 41:26.73 7:58.44

49 105 SARDI Manuel 1992 41:28.50 8:00.21

50 156 GUEX Benoît 1991 41:36.82 8:08.53

51 63 FOURNIER Christophe 1971 41:45.98 8:17.69

52 40 BREITLER Vincent 1981 42:06.85 8:38.56

53 149 GRANDJEAN Antoine 1995 42:15.41 8:47.12

54 123 IMOBERDORF Charly 1972 42:24.56 8:56.27

55 85 LOCHMATTER Patrick 1982 42:26.64 8:58.35

56 134 KNOEPHLI Damien 1979 42:30.09 9:01.80

57 175 REY Nicolas 1984 42:40.82 9:12.53

58 56 DRION Olivier 1965 42:50.15 9:21.86

59 101 PONT COMBE Séverine 1979 43:03.69 9:35.40

60 11 GEX-FABRY Emilie 1986 43:15.55 9:47.26

61 80 JUILLAGUET Will 1996 43:18.63 9:50.34

62 42 BRODARD Maxime 1995 43:27.75 9:59.46

63 47 COMBY Yoan 1992 43:29.31 10:01.02

64 115 STETTLER Claudia 1976 43:31.31 10:03.02

65 87 MARCHON Thierry 1993 43:37.65 10:09.36

66 103 RICHOZ Maxime 1996 43:49.71 10:21.42

67 68 GRANDJEAN Sébastien 1968 43:50.00 10:21.71

68 109 SCHEURER Roland 1972 43:54.90 10:26.61

69 44 BUCHS Vincent 1969 43:56.54 10:28.25

70 131 DEILLON Bertrand 1985 44:03.49 10:35.20

71 164 BOURDILLOUD Christophe 1982 44:13.48 10:45.19

72 166 CHRISTINET Fabien 1980 44:15.14 10:46.85

73 167 LOVEY Samuel 1977 44:15.57 10:47.28

74 159 CHAVAILLAZ Yves 1967 44:16.67 10:48.38

75 78 JUILLAGUET Catherine 1962 44:26.18 10:57.89
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76 98 PHARISA Jérémie 1994 44:29.09 11:00.80

77 30 ANÇAY Véronique 1970 44:46.41 11:18.12

78 140 RUDAZ David 1972 44:58.86 11:30.57

79 148 BARBEY Vincent 1971 45:20.84 11:52.55

80 75 JATON Claude 1960 45:25.36 11:57.07

81 116 TARANTINO Frank 1959 45:34.95 12:06.66

82 126 FOLLONIER Maurice 1964 45:36.18 12:07.89

83 155 LATHION Albert 1967 45:43.12 12:14.83

84 181 HUFLER Nicolas 1972 45:44.65 12:16.36

85 38 BERLIE Pierre 1956 45:49.54 12:21.25

86 139 MOLLI Didier 1970 45:52.59 12:24.30

87 41 BROCH Pascal 1968 46:03.57 12:35.28

88 178 LUGON Patrick 1957 46:15.66 12:47.37

89 50 DE CANDOLLE Charles 1986 46:18.84 12:50.55

90 48 COMBY Daniel 1962 46:26.18 12:57.89

91 89 MARTIN Pierre-Yves 1956 46:33.06 13:04.77

92 64 FROST Janine 1973 47:11.87 13:43.58

93 93 NOVERRAZ Adrien 1969 47:12.69 13:44.40

94 92 NOËL Jean-Luc 1967 47:15.11 13:46.82

95 27 TORNAY Eugénie 1994 47:22.75 13:54.46

96 138 DARGAUD Nicolas 1972 47:29.75 14:01.46

97 77 JENNY Christian 1966 47:49.50 14:21.21

98 58 ETHENOZ Stéphane 1969 47:54.21 14:25.92

99 216 GIROUD Eric 1965 48:05.96 14:37.67

100 100 PITTET Emmanuel 1968 48:09.34 14:41.05

101 128 CHATELAN Anton 1963 48:29.75 15:01.46

102 163 DISNER Jean-Luc 1961 48:44.06 15:15.77

103 174 BONVIN Ismaël 1983 48:47.36 15:19.07

104 94 NOVERRAZ Pierre-Alain 1970 48:49.71 15:21.42

105 97 PHARISA Séverine 1992 48:54.23 15:25.94

106 142 RODUIT Blaise 1984 49:15.19 15:46.90

107 124 GOETSCHMANN Nicolas 1960 49:19.40 15:51.11

108 137 DUCREY Jean-Marc 1963 49:23.47 15:55.18

109 29 AMACKER Yves 1969 49:45.57 16:17.28

110 130 CHAVAILLAZ Ilona 1982 49:51.61 16:23.32

111 83 KOLLY Edmond 1957 50:04.03 16:35.74

112 168 LOVEY Anne 1981 50:51.94 17:23.65

113 96 PERRIN Eric 1962 51:06.92 17:38.63

114 157 CHAPERON Sébastien 1969 51:23.32 17:55.03

115 129 VENDRAMI Loris 1994 51:29.69 18:01.40

116 37 BENEY Jonathan 1993 51:39.32 18:11.03

117 110 SCHWITZGUEBEL René 1959 51:51.71 18:23.42

118 113 SONNENTRUECKER Fidelis 1951 52:18.23 18:49.94

119 153 VENDRAMI Serge 1962 52:40.58 19:12.29

120 43 BRODARD-CLERC Valérie 1971 52:49.21 19:20.92

121 141 MARIETHOZ Pierre-Alain 1962 53:46.33 20:18.04

122 150 CALOZ Sabine 1995 54:20.30 20:52.01

123 39 BILAT Grégoire 1971 56:15.76 22:47.47

124 91 MICHAUD Bernard 1967 56:55.58 23:27.29

125 55 DOUTÉ Guillaume 1978 57:00.98 23:32.69

126 176 DELACOMBAZ Monique 1962 57:03.90 23:35.61

127 34 BAILLOD Céline 1982 57:04.65 23:36.36

128 162 SCHNEGG Alizée 1991 57:33.49 24:05.20

129 177 VILLOZ Laetitia 1984 57:37.77 24:09.48

130 152 ACETI VENDRAMI Daniela 1968 57:38.04 24:09.75

131 179 LUGON Romain 1991 57:59.41 24:31.12

132 132 VENDRAMI Colin 1996 59:00.51 25:32.22

133 125 JAUSSON Antoine 1995 59:52.00 26:23.71

134 118 VIONNET Anne-Claude 1974 1h00:24.87 26:56.58

135 165 LEYVRAZ Julien 1981 1h00:41.86 27:13.57

136 95 PERRIN Olivier 1973 1h01:06.71 27:38.42

137 70 GRUNDISCH Hanspeter 1948 1h02:00.20 28:31.91

138 108 SAUTEUR Alain 1967 1h07:43.84 34:15.55

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

139 161 ZUCCHINETTI Fanny 1996 1h12:56.45 39:28.16

140 160 ZUCCHINETTI Nathalie 1969 1h15:01.02 41:32.73

  Randoplaisir Juniors Dames  
1 336 FOURNIER Albane 1995 2h03:40.35

1 324 CARRON Leslie 1994 2h03:40.35

  Randoplaisir Juniors Hommes  
1 277 VOUILLAMOZ Florian 1996 1h08:43.60

2 239 LATHION Florian 1994 1h09:52.77 1:09.17

  Randoplaisir Dames  
1 283 DELITROZ Célia 1988 57:44.16

2 331 DUC Caroline 1986 58:55.14 1:10.98

3 246 CHEVALLEY Sylvie 1964 1h03:29.79 5:45.63

4 204 BROWN Kate 1968 1h04:04.76 6:20.60

5 347 KELLER-AUBERT Chantal 1972 1h06:25.58 8:41.42

6 343 GOETZ Anouchka 1969 1h06:30.90 8:46.74

7 330 GILLIOZ Françoise 1966 1h06:36.32 8:52.16

8 316 AYMON Sophie 1980 1h08:35.18 10:51.02

9 243 FOURNIER Monika 1970 1h16:32.58 18:48.42

10 215 BARRAS Sylvie 1986 1h19:35.81 21:51.65

11 208 BUGNON Bibiane 1983 1h20:22.28 22:38.12

12 287 FOURNIER Evelyne 1980 1h23:35.45 25:51.29

13 361 POSSE Cornelia 1960 1h25:47.59 28:03.43

14 360 PITTET Marie 1979 1h26:45.11 29:00.95

15 341 DORSAZ Emmanuelle 1969 1h29:21.16 31:37.00

16 359 PITTELOUD Cynthia 1980 1h30:12.12 32:27.96

17 282 METRAILLER Marie-Thérèse 1953 1h31:18.03 33:33.87

18 322 BURO Carole 1968 1h31:19.30 33:35.14

19 338 FOURNIER Christine 1971 1h37:38.15 39:53.99

19 317 BARRAS ANTILLE Madeleine 1967 1h37:38.15 39:53.99

21 326 CAVALERA Christine 1974 1h41:42.67 43:58.51

22 247 FOWLER Sanna 1974 1h44:05.85 46:21.69

23 286 SIMON Emily 1984 1h54:32.93 56:48.77

  Randoplaisir Hommes  
1 289 MARIETHOZ Loïs 1989 46:26.90

2 245 CHARDONNET Jean-Daniel 1965 47:06.29 39.39

3 363 RAPILLARD Stéphane 1983 48:56.69 2:29.79

4 242 HUGUET Marc 1985 50:23.83 3:56.93

5 355 NANCOZ Michaël 1988 50:35.16 4:08.26

6 250 KRUEGER Tom 1974 51:35.70 5:08.80

7 217 RÄSS Ludovic 1986 55:38.72 9:11.82

8 315 AYMON Yannick 1972 57:49.98 11:23.08

9 211 JACCOUD Christophe 1971 58:02.45 11:35.55

10 210 PICCIN Steeve 1984 58:32.80 12:05.90

11 332 EPINEY Alain 1956 58:35.20 12:08.30

12 209 MERCADE Adria 1988 59:42.49 13:15.59

13 218 JANZ Michaël 1987 1h00:32.58 14:05.68

14 333 FOLLONIER Francis 1970 1h00:41.86 14:14.96

15 346 GUILLEN David 1976 1h01:08.24 14:41.34

15 339 FOUVY Patrik 1968 1h01:08.24 14:41.34



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Barlouka's Race
4 janvier 2014
Championnats Suisses Vertical
Résultats officiels

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.07

04.01.2014  /  Veysonnaz  /  Veysonnaz Timing Le 05.01.2014 à 18:11  /  Page 4/5

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

17 256 THELER Olivier 1970 1h02:14.38 15:47.48

18 318 BENDIT Fabrice 1972 1h02:16.81 15:49.91

19 206 BÜCHLER Serge 1969 1h02:29.69 16:02.79

20 288 CASTO Carmelo 1972 1h03:14.68 16:47.78

21 244 BANNWART Yannick 1987 1h03:16.82 16:49.92

22 212 GILLIOZ Sébastien 1975 1h03:37.11 17:10.21

23 358 PICHON Jean-Marc 1977 1h03:45.47 17:18.57

24 314 AYER Sylvain 1968 1h04:32.28 18:05.38

25 205 BROWN Mark 1961 1h05:17.90 18:51.00

26 365 ROUX Raphaël 1961 1h05:41.17 19:14.27

27 207 GRANGIER Olivier 1972 1h06:25.58 19:58.68

28 327 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 1h06:36.32 20:09.42

29 201 BONVIN Richard 1991 1h08:02.44 21:35.54

30 366 RYSER Thomas 1974 1h08:14.13 21:47.23

31 254 FUMEAUX Charles-Albert 1965 1h08:56.16 22:29.26

32 356 NANZER Jean-Daniel 1956 1h09:07.81 22:40.91

33 275 THEODULOZ Lucien 1990 1h09:33.95 23:07.05

34 371 VERNOIT Jérémie 1978 1h10:27.98 24:01.08

35 340 GABBUD Christian 1972 1h10:35.73 24:08.83

36 351 MÉTRAILLER Pierre 1979 1h11:11.39 24:44.49

37 290 KLINGELE Jérôme 1977 1h12:03.69 25:36.79

38 257 PILLET Stéphane 1951 1h14:12.67 27:45.77

39 241 LURASCHI Numa 1975 1h14:35.09 28:08.19

40 255 FUMEAUX Hervé 1964 1h15:38.77 29:11.87

41 203 CACHIN Arnaud 1969 1h16:08.82 29:41.92

42 240 SECHAUD François 1952 1h16:49.93 30:23.03

43 369 TURC Pierrick 1985 1h17:41.73 31:14.83

44 276 VOUILLAMOZ Didier 1963 1h19:25.36 32:58.46

45 202 FOURNIER Jonathan 1984 1h20:22.28 33:55.38

46 349 MARET Olivier 1972 1h20:43.53 34:16.63

47 279 MEYER Ruud 1960 1h20:51.50 34:24.60

48 284 RUDAZ Jairo 1982 1h23:35.45 37:08.55

48 280 DELITROZ Michel 1957 1h23:35.45 37:08.55

50 238 DELEZE Raphaël 1989 1h25:04.16 38:37.26

51 291 FRAGNIERE Claude 1957 1h28:27.00 42:00.10

51 253 THEODULOZ Gérald 1956 1h28:27.00 42:00.10

53 252 FOLLONIER Sébastien 1968 1h28:32.92 42:06.02

54 352 MEYER Axel 1970 1h29:26.84 42:59.94

55 251 ETZENS PEREIZ Pierre 1966 1h29:43.44 43:16.54

56 214 GAVIN Noam 1979 1h30:58.69 44:31.79

57 213 CUSTOT Sébastien 1982 1h31:06.86 44:39.96

58 364 RECORDON Andre-Marc 1986 1h31:19.30 44:52.40

59 281 METRAILLER Jean-Daniel 1953 1h31:25.47 44:58.57

60 329 DI DIO Joseph 1972 1h37:38.15 51:11.25

61 278 KOHI Hans 1944 1h47:01.02 1h00:34.12

62 321 BURO Guillaume 1991 1h53:27.84 1h07:00.94

62 320 BURO Marc-André 1965 1h53:27.84 1h07:00.94

64 285 ROSSIER Frederic 1967 1h54:32.93 1h08:06.03

  Randoplaisir  
1 289 MARIETHOZ Loïs 1989 46:26.90

2 245 CHARDONNET Jean-Daniel 1965 47:06.29 39.39

3 363 RAPILLARD Stéphane 1983 48:56.69 2:29.79

4 242 HUGUET Marc 1985 50:23.83 3:56.93

5 355 NANCOZ Michaël 1988 50:35.16 4:08.26

6 250 KRUEGER Tom 1974 51:35.70 5:08.80

7 217 RÄSS Ludovic 1986 55:38.72 9:11.82

8 283 DELITROZ Célia 1988 57:44.16 11:17.26

9 315 AYMON Yannick 1972 57:49.98 11:23.08

10 211 JACCOUD Christophe 1971 58:02.45 11:35.55

11 210 PICCIN Steeve 1984 58:32.80 12:05.90

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

12 332 EPINEY Alain 1956 58:35.20 12:08.30

13 331 DUC Caroline 1986 58:55.14 12:28.24

14 209 MERCADE Adria 1988 59:42.49 13:15.59

15 218 JANZ Michaël 1987 1h00:32.58 14:05.68

16 333 FOLLONIER Francis 1970 1h00:41.86 14:14.96

17 346 GUILLEN David 1976 1h01:08.24 14:41.34

17 339 FOUVY Patrik 1968 1h01:08.24 14:41.34

19 256 THELER Olivier 1970 1h02:14.38 15:47.48

20 318 BENDIT Fabrice 1972 1h02:16.81 15:49.91

21 206 BÜCHLER Serge 1969 1h02:29.69 16:02.79

22 288 CASTO Carmelo 1972 1h03:14.68 16:47.78

23 244 BANNWART Yannick 1987 1h03:16.82 16:49.92

24 246 CHEVALLEY Sylvie 1964 1h03:29.79 17:02.89

25 212 GILLIOZ Sébastien 1975 1h03:37.11 17:10.21

26 358 PICHON Jean-Marc 1977 1h03:45.47 17:18.57

27 204 BROWN Kate 1968 1h04:04.76 17:37.86

28 314 AYER Sylvain 1968 1h04:32.28 18:05.38

29 205 BROWN Mark 1961 1h05:17.90 18:51.00

30 365 ROUX Raphaël 1961 1h05:41.17 19:14.27

31 347 KELLER-AUBERT Chantal 1972 1h06:25.58 19:58.68

31 207 GRANGIER Olivier 1972 1h06:25.58 19:58.68

33 343 GOETZ Anouchka 1969 1h06:30.90 20:04.00

34 330 GILLIOZ Françoise 1966 1h06:36.32 20:09.42

34 327 DE PREUX Thierry 1974 1h06:36.32 20:09.42

36 201 BONVIN Richard 1991 1h08:02.44 21:35.54

37 366 RYSER Thomas 1974 1h08:14.13 21:47.23

38 316 AYMON Sophie 1980 1h08:35.18 22:08.28

39 277 VOUILLAMOZ Florian 1996 1h08:43.60 22:16.70

40 254 FUMEAUX Charles-Albert 1965 1h08:56.16 22:29.26

41 356 NANZER Jean-Daniel 1956 1h09:07.81 22:40.91

42 275 THEODULOZ Lucien 1990 1h09:33.95 23:07.05

43 239 LATHION Florian 1994 1h09:52.77 23:25.87

44 371 VERNOIT Jérémie 1978 1h10:27.98 24:01.08

45 340 GABBUD Christian 1972 1h10:35.73 24:08.83

46 351 MÉTRAILLER Pierre 1979 1h11:11.39 24:44.49

47 290 KLINGELE Jérôme 1977 1h12:03.69 25:36.79

48 257 PILLET Stéphane 1951 1h14:12.67 27:45.77

49 241 LURASCHI Numa 1975 1h14:35.09 28:08.19

50 255 FUMEAUX Hervé 1964 1h15:38.77 29:11.87

51 203 CACHIN Arnaud 1969 1h16:08.82 29:41.92

52 243 FOURNIER Monika 1970 1h16:32.58 30:05.68

53 240 SECHAUD François 1952 1h16:49.93 30:23.03

54 369 TURC Pierrick 1985 1h17:41.73 31:14.83

55 276 VOUILLAMOZ Didier 1963 1h19:25.36 32:58.46

56 215 BARRAS Sylvie 1986 1h19:35.81 33:08.91

57 208 BUGNON Bibiane 1983 1h20:22.28 33:55.38

57 202 FOURNIER Jonathan 1984 1h20:22.28 33:55.38

59 349 MARET Olivier 1972 1h20:43.53 34:16.63

60 279 MEYER Ruud 1960 1h20:51.50 34:24.60

61 287 FOURNIER Evelyne 1980 1h23:35.45 37:08.55

61 284 RUDAZ Jairo 1982 1h23:35.45 37:08.55

61 280 DELITROZ Michel 1957 1h23:35.45 37:08.55

64 238 DELEZE Raphaël 1989 1h25:04.16 38:37.26

65 361 POSSE Cornelia 1960 1h25:47.59 39:20.69

66 360 PITTET Marie 1979 1h26:45.11 40:18.21

67 291 FRAGNIERE Claude 1957 1h28:27.00 42:00.10

67 253 THEODULOZ Gérald 1956 1h28:27.00 42:00.10

69 252 FOLLONIER Sébastien 1968 1h28:32.92 42:06.02

70 341 DORSAZ Emmanuelle 1969 1h29:21.16 42:54.26

71 352 MEYER Axel 1970 1h29:26.84 42:59.94

72 251 ETZENS PEREIZ Pierre 1966 1h29:43.44 43:16.54

73 359 PITTELOUD Cynthia 1980 1h30:12.12 43:45.22

74 214 GAVIN Noam 1979 1h30:58.69 44:31.79
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

75 213 CUSTOT Sébastien 1982 1h31:06.86 44:39.96

76 282 METRAILLER Marie-Thérèse 1953 1h31:18.03 44:51.13

77 364 RECORDON Andre-Marc 1986 1h31:19.30 44:52.40

77 322 BURO Carole 1968 1h31:19.30 44:52.40

79 281 METRAILLER Jean-Daniel 1953 1h31:25.47 44:58.57

80 338 FOURNIER Christine 1971 1h37:38.15 51:11.25

80 329 DI DIO Joseph 1972 1h37:38.15 51:11.25

80 317 BARRAS ANTILLE Madeleine 1967 1h37:38.15 51:11.25

83 326 CAVALERA Christine 1974 1h41:42.67 55:15.77

84 247 FOWLER Sanna 1974 1h44:05.85 57:38.95

85 278 KOHI Hans 1944 1h47:01.02 1h00:34.12

86 321 BURO Guillaume 1991 1h53:27.84 1h07:00.94

86 320 BURO Marc-André 1965 1h53:27.84 1h07:00.94

88 286 SIMON Emily 1984 1h54:32.93 1h08:06.03

88 285 ROSSIER Frederic 1967 1h54:32.93 1h08:06.03

90 336 FOURNIER Albane 1995 2h03:40.35 1h17:13.45

90 324 CARRON Leslie 1994 2h03:40.35 1h17:13.45

  Raquettes Dames  
1 348 LEMMER Paule 1967 1h11:28.69

2 367 SCHMIT Christiane 1966 1h31:27.77 19:59.08

3 368 SIERRO Nadine 1984 1h35:23.77 23:55.08

3 337 FOURNIER Romaine 1982 1h35:23.77 23:55.08

  Raquettes Hommes  
1 383 PERRIER Michaël 1990 57:54.91

2 319 BOBILLIER Pascal 1967 1h00:11.26 2:16.35

3 377 LACROIX Léo 1990 1h02:02.83 4:07.92

4 392 DEBONNAIRE Mathieu 1990 1h03:57.25 6:02.34

5 389 BUEHLER Arnaud 1990 1h06:20.53 8:25.62

6 397 PRIMERANO Aldo 1990 1h09:00.02 11:05.11

7 387 CHRISTOPHI Demetris 1990 1h11:32.67 13:37.76

7 386 RUEFLI Vincent 1990 1h11:32.67 13:37.76

9 311 VANINS Andris 1990 1h11:45.39 13:50.48

10 370 TURK François 1962 1h12:17.63 14:22.72

11 375 VELOSO Max 1990 1h13:14.13 15:19.22

12 393 KARLEN Gaethan 1990 1h17:01.35 19:06.44

13 309 KARLEN Grégory 1990 1h17:08.64 19:13.73

14 385 KOLOLLI Benjamin 1990 1h17:12.53 19:17.62

15 312 FERATI Beg 1990 1h17:24.02 19:29.11

16 374 FEDELE Matheo 1990 1h18:02.24 20:07.33

17 381 BAILLON Jason 1990 1h18:24.75 20:29.84

18 378 MVENG Freddy 1990 1h19:54.29 21:59.38

19 396 VOLKEN Felix 1990 1h20:06.79 22:11.88

20 390 EBENEZER Assifuah 1990 1h20:43.53 22:48.62

21 380 HEREA Ovidiou 1990 1h21:42.97 23:48.06

22 388 CISSE Fousseyni 1990 1h22:36.66 24:41.75

23 310 REGAZZONI Alberto 1990 1h24:03.63 26:08.72

24 391 NDOYE Birama 1990 1h24:58.22 27:03.31

25 394 CREVOISIER Romain 1990 1h25:19.56 27:24.65

26 379 BAKRAC Milos 1990 1h26:30.82 28:35.91

27 382 ZHANG Jiaqi 1990 1h26:39.76 28:44.85

28 373 BEANA Steven 1990 1h26:53.00 28:58.09

29 313 VIDOSIC Dario 1990 1h26:57.76 29:02.85

30 395 BOUMILAT Amar 1990 1h30:04.42 32:09.51

31 376 BELFORT Kervens 1990 1h30:48.53 32:53.62

32 307 KOUSSI Xavier 1990 1h30:53.89 32:58.98

33 384 JAGNE Pamodou 1990 1h39:28.70 41:33.79

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

34 353 MICHELET Pierre 1952 1h53:21.71 55:26.80

35 399 JOUEUR Fc Sion 1990 2h02:41.69 1h04:46.78

35 308 FONTBONNE Sébastien 1990 2h02:41.69 1h04:46.78

  Raquettes  
1 383 PERRIER Michaël 1990 57:54.91

2 319 BOBILLIER Pascal 1967 1h00:11.26 2:16.35

3 377 LACROIX Léo 1990 1h02:02.83 4:07.92

4 392 DEBONNAIRE Mathieu 1990 1h03:57.25 6:02.34

5 389 BUEHLER Arnaud 1990 1h06:20.53 8:25.62

6 397 PRIMERANO Aldo 1990 1h09:00.02 11:05.11

7 348 LEMMER Paule 1967 1h11:28.69 13:33.78

8 387 CHRISTOPHI Demetris 1990 1h11:32.67 13:37.76

8 386 RUEFLI Vincent 1990 1h11:32.67 13:37.76

10 311 VANINS Andris 1990 1h11:45.39 13:50.48

11 370 TURK François 1962 1h12:17.63 14:22.72

12 375 VELOSO Max 1990 1h13:14.13 15:19.22

13 393 KARLEN Gaethan 1990 1h17:01.35 19:06.44

14 309 KARLEN Grégory 1990 1h17:08.64 19:13.73

15 385 KOLOLLI Benjamin 1990 1h17:12.53 19:17.62

16 312 FERATI Beg 1990 1h17:24.02 19:29.11

17 374 FEDELE Matheo 1990 1h18:02.24 20:07.33

18 381 BAILLON Jason 1990 1h18:24.75 20:29.84

19 378 MVENG Freddy 1990 1h19:54.29 21:59.38

20 396 VOLKEN Felix 1990 1h20:06.79 22:11.88

21 390 EBENEZER Assifuah 1990 1h20:43.53 22:48.62

22 380 HEREA Ovidiou 1990 1h21:42.97 23:48.06

23 388 CISSE Fousseyni 1990 1h22:36.66 24:41.75

24 310 REGAZZONI Alberto 1990 1h24:03.63 26:08.72

25 391 NDOYE Birama 1990 1h24:58.22 27:03.31

26 394 CREVOISIER Romain 1990 1h25:19.56 27:24.65

27 379 BAKRAC Milos 1990 1h26:30.82 28:35.91

28 382 ZHANG Jiaqi 1990 1h26:39.76 28:44.85

29 373 BEANA Steven 1990 1h26:53.00 28:58.09

30 313 VIDOSIC Dario 1990 1h26:57.76 29:02.85

31 395 BOUMILAT Amar 1990 1h30:04.42 32:09.51

32 376 BELFORT Kervens 1990 1h30:48.53 32:53.62

33 307 KOUSSI Xavier 1990 1h30:53.89 32:58.98

34 367 SCHMIT Christiane 1966 1h31:27.77 33:32.86

35 368 SIERRO Nadine 1984 1h35:23.77 37:28.86

35 337 FOURNIER Romaine 1982 1h35:23.77 37:28.86

37 384 JAGNE Pamodou 1990 1h39:28.70 41:33.79

38 353 MICHELET Pierre 1952 1h53:21.71 55:26.80

39 399 JOUEUR Fc Sion 1990 2h02:41.69 1h04:46.78

39 308 FONTBONNE Sébastien 1990 2h02:41.69 1h04:46.78

  Non classés  

Abandons (3)

112 SIEVERT Tobias 1992

323 BUZZO  TITELLA Frédérique 1961

335 FOURNIER Cathy 1963
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

  Cadettes  
1 8 BUCHS Florence 1998 31:09.71

2 24 EGLI Livia 1997 31:38.54 28.83

  Cadets  
1 2 DRION Maximilien 1997 22:28.08

2 5 ANÇAY Julien 1998 22:31.73 3.65

3 1 METTAN Pierre 1997 24:00.47 1:32.39

4 7 BUCHS Pascal 1997 24:33.84 2:05.76

5 17 ULRICH Florian 1999 25:08.56 2:40.48

6 3 RUDAZ Valentin 1998 25:09.13 2:41.05

7 19 PRAGIN John 1997 25:18.94 2:50.86

8 20 BAPST Gilles 1997 25:47.43 3:19.35

9 14 MASSEREY Vincent 1998 27:29.98 5:01.90

10 15 RIPOSI Anthony 1997 27:43.76 5:15.68

11 9 CASTO Matteo 1999 28:42.47 6:14.39

12 11 GREMAUD Simon 1998 29:14.62 6:46.54

13 13 MARET Loïc 1997 29:17.68 6:49.60

14 12 JATON Yohan 1999 30:04.45 7:36.37

15 16 ROSSIER François 1998 30:05.76 7:37.68

  Ecolières  
1 21 ULRICH Caroline 2002 23:58.80

  Ecoliers  
1 18 BESSON Leo 2001 18:58.70

  Cadettes & Cadets  
1 2 DRION Maximilien 1997 22:28.08

2 5 ANÇAY Julien 1998 22:31.73 3.65

3 1 METTAN Pierre 1997 24:00.47 1:32.39

4 7 BUCHS Pascal 1997 24:33.84 2:05.76

5 17 ULRICH Florian 1999 25:08.56 2:40.48

6 3 RUDAZ Valentin 1998 25:09.13 2:41.05

7 19 PRAGIN John 1997 25:18.94 2:50.86

8 20 BAPST Gilles 1997 25:47.43 3:19.35

9 14 MASSEREY Vincent 1998 27:29.98 5:01.90

10 15 RIPOSI Anthony 1997 27:43.76 5:15.68

11 9 CASTO Matteo 1999 28:42.47 6:14.39

12 11 GREMAUD Simon 1998 29:14.62 6:46.54

13 13 MARET Loïc 1997 29:17.68 6:49.60

14 12 JATON Yohan 1999 30:04.45 7:36.37

15 16 ROSSIER François 1998 30:05.76 7:37.68

16 8 BUCHS Florence 1998 31:09.71 8:41.63

17 24 EGLI Livia 1997 31:38.54 9:10.46

  Ecolières & Ecoliers  
1 18 BESSON Leo 2001 18:58.70

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Temps Écart

2 21 ULRICH Caroline 2002 23:58.80 5:00.10

  Non classés  

Absents (4)

6 MÜLLER Jana 1997

10 DELORENZI Roberto 1997

22 DELEZE Chloé 1999

23 LATHION Julien 2001


